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C

Lei Cao

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
314 Anderson Hall

University, MS 38677

Icao@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5389

Jump to index

D

JOHN E DILLEY

INSTRUCTOR IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
302 ANDERSON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jedilley@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7231

Jump to index

G

Richard K Gordon

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
16 Anderson Hall

University, MS 38677

eegordon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5388

Jump to index

H

Winn E Hutchcraft

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
312 Anderson Hall

University, MS 38677

eeweh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6934

Jump to index

M

Mustafa Muhammad Matalgah

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
12 Anderson Hall

University, MS 38677

mustafa@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5381
Jump to index
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Alexander Borisovitch Yakovlev

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
306 Anderson Hall

University, MS 38677

yakovlev@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7196

Fan Yang

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
310 ANDERSON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

fyang@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5384
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Emeritus Faculty
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Jump to current faculty

H

DONALD F HANSON

Associate Professor Emeritus of Electrical Engineering
302 ANDERSON HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

eehanson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7231

JAMES E HENDRIX

Research Scientist Emeritus

302-B ANDERSON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jehendrl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Stacy V Holmes

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
adholmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index

K

AHMED KISHK

Dir of Antenna Sytms Lab & Prof Emeritus of Electrical Engin
302 ANDERSON HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

ahmed@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7231

Jump to index

L

KAI FONG LEE

Dean Emeritus,School of Engineering, and Professor Emeritus, Electrical Engineering
302 ANDERSON HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

leek@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7231
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